
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

403 
3 

33 
813 
105 

0017 
420 
436 
418 

88 
42 

Name 

Joseph Brasch 
Team Qualia 
Alex Petitdemange 
Fady Salama 
Ulrik Szirka 
Bob Posey 
Team Irie Racing 
Niaman Eaton 
Graham Davies 

Aaron Gallinger 
Kenneth Dean 

Class 
TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

TT6 

TT6 

TT5 

TT5 

TT4 

TT6 

Best Tm 

1:09.860 
1:11.429 
1:11.776 
1:15.978 
1:16.140 
1:16.396 
1:16.824 
1:18.293 
1:19.751 

1:11.877 
1:19.372 

Diff 

1.569 
1.916 
6.118 
6.280 
6.536 
6.964 
8.433 
9.891 

Best Speed 

72.144 
70.560 
70.218 
66.335 
66.194 
65.972 
65.604 
64.374 
63.197 

70.120 
63.498 

In Lap 

7 
10 
2 
1 
5 
2 
8 
2 
2 

8 
2 

Make - Model 

Honda S2000 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Nissan  Sentra 
Nissan Sentra 
Miata MX5 
Mazda Miata 
nissan SER 
Subaru BRZ 

  
Mazda Miata 

Member 

186821 
2S1631 
188718 
132552 
165448 
180568 
2S1000 
141209 
187489 

177602 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/23/2020 9:26:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Todd Hought 

Race Director  Steve Marlow 

TT Directors  Jeremy Renshaw, Eric Jacobson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondo Looper 3/14/20-3/15/20 

Time Trial 

Time Trial - TT4-TT6 

Practice started at 10:50:03 

Bondurant W/ Looper 1.400 miles 

3/15/2020 10:50 AM 


